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ORIGINAL PRICE DISC, % NETT

To replace rear bumper and attachments include making
good the boot lid, tail end panel and knocking out dents

caused by the accident

To spray paint rear bumper, boot lid and tail end panel

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the
rear section for proper function,

Sundries CA)

2s50.00 2,550.00

2537.OO

1 50.00

80.00

2,537.00

150.00
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RR BUIVIPER BoTTO|\il CENTRE GUIDE

RR BUMPER CARRIER
RR BUMPER PANEL PRTMED (PDC)

RR BUIVlPER ADAPTER
EI\,4BLEM GROMMET
BI\,4W EMBLEM

# PLUG* 1,..
# REAR RrcHr covenwc - f(0)
# PLUG BLACK D=sMlM * J

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

58.95
714.25

1,467.20
48,00

0.80
69.50

1.05
44.20

0.90

Total Labour:

58.95
714.25

1,467.20
48,00
.1.60
69.50

5.25
44.20
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2.OO

1.00
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1.00
7.00
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5,3'17.00
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Total Labour & Parts : 7,772.25
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